FC	ACCOUNT NO.	072100000032	Screek F	FILED
<b></b>	REFERENCE AUTHORIZATION COST LIMIT	: 184424 4 : Patricia / Aprila : \$ 70.00	320097 97 -	
ORDER DATE	January 31, 2002			-
ORDER TIME	10:18 AM			
ORDER NO.	184424-025		2 2 2	0 <sup>-</sup>
CUSTOMER NO	4320097	-	E C	3
[ 8 2	art Budyonny, Legal atham & Watkins 85 Third Avenue Suite 1000 New York, NY 10022	Asst		INED
	FOREIGN FI	LINGS	رتي بري	
NAME :		RXY	0000486375	142
XXXX_QUALIE				
PLEASE RETUR	N THE FOLLOWING AS	PROOF OF FILING:		
XX PLAI	N STAMPED COPY		Ŭ.	
CONTACT PERS	ON: Darlene Ward -	- EXT# 1135		
		EXAMINER:		



## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

## SUBJECT: MONEYLINE TELERATE, INC.

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

<u>بد</u> بعد

> The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Ţ

MS. LEGIA KRANTZ		
	(Name of Person)	
MONEYLINE TELERATE	E, INC.	
	(Firm/Company)	
19110 SW 29TH COUR	RT	
	(Address)	
MIRAMAR, FLORIDA 3	33029	
	(City/State and Zip code)	* <u>-</u>
For further information	concerning this matter, please call:	
MS. LEGIA KRANTZ	at (954)436-8710	·
(Name of Perso	on) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section	
Division of Corporation:		
409 E. Gaines St.	P.O. Box 6327	
Tallahassee, FL 32399	Tallahassee, FL 32314	-
Enclosed is a check for t	the following amount:	
	the following amount.	
570.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & □ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	 2

THE LOCATION TO BE	
APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT	
BUSINESS IN FLORIDA	
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO	
REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.	
1. MONEYLINE TELERATE, INC.	
(Name of corporation; must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a	
natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)	
2. DELAWARE 3	
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)	
4. <u>10/12/01</u> (Date of incorporation) 5. <u>PERPETUAL</u> (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	·•···
(Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	
6. UPON QUALIFICATION	
(Date first transacted business in Florida. If corporation has not transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification.")	
(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	
7 19110 SW 29TH COURT, MIRAMAR, FLORIDA 33029	
(Principal office address)	·'-+
SAME AS ABOVE	
(Current mailing address)	_* 't'
Maintain Production Facilities	
8	-
9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)	
Name: Corporation Service Company	
Office Address: 1201 Hays Street	· ·· - ·
Tallahassee Florida 32301	
Tallahassee     , Florida 32301       (City)     (Zip code)	· .·

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporat on Service (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:	LAT FEB
A. DIRECTORS	SSE + M
Chairman: See attached officers/directors rider	
Address:	
Vice Chairman:	
Address:	
Director:	
Address:	
Rancos	
Director:	
Address:	
Address:	
3. OFFICERS	
B. OFFICERS President: See attached officers/directors rider	
B. OFFICERS President: See attached officers/directors rider Address:	
B. OFFICERS President: See attached officers/directors rider Address: Vice President:	
B. OFFICERS President: See attached officers/directors rider Address: Vice President:	
B. OFFICERS President: See attached officers/directors rider Address: Vice President: Address:	
B. OFFICERS President: See attached officers/directors rider Address: Vice President: Address: Secretary:	
B. OFFICERS President: See attached officers/directors rider Address: Vice President: Address: Secretary: Address:	
B. OFFICERS President: See attached officers/directors rider Address: Vice President: Address: Secretary: Treasurer:	
B. OFFICERS President: See attached officers/directors rider Address: Vice President: Address: Secretary: Address:	
B. OFFICERS President: See attached officers/directors rider Address: Vice President: Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address:	
B. OFFICERS President: See attached officers/directors rider Address: Vice President: Address: Secretary: Treasurer:	additional officers and/or directors.

.....

----

Ŧ

- .-...

÷

NAME	TITLE	RESIDENCE ADDRESS	BUSINESS ADDRESS
Jonathan Q. Robson	President	400 Chambers Street	233 Broadway
		Apt. 12k	23 <sup>rd</sup> Floor
		New York, NY 10282	New York, NY 10279
Bernard F. Battista	Secretary	332 Park Street Staten Island, NY 10306	233 Broadway 23 <sup>rd</sup> Floor New York, NY 10279
Lawrence K. Kinsella	Treasurer	7 Debra Court Scotch Plains, NJ 07076	233 Broadway 23 <sup>rd</sup> Floor New York, NY 10279

## OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS OF MONEYLINE TELERATE

7

,

r.

FILED FEB -4 111 1: 33 SECHETANY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

NY\_DOCS\583644.1[W2000]



## The First State



I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE CATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MONEYLINE TELERATE" IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2002.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



3445307 8300 020066043

Varriet Smith Windso

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State
AUTHENTICATION: 1590533

DATE: 01-31-02